Form PTO-1594 (Rev. 01-09) 06 - 08 - 2	0.0.00.111
OMB Collection 0651-0027 (exp. 0	United States Patent and Trademark Office
To the Director of the U. S. Pale.	106
	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
1. Name of conveying party(les):	Additional names, addresses, or citizenship attached?
Drucker Technologies, Inc.	Name: Drucker IP, LLC
Drucker Technologies, Inc. Individual(s) General Partnership Limited Partnership	Internal Address:
J 1	Street Address: 5012 York Ln.
Corporation- State: Texas	City: Plano
Other	State: <u>TX</u>
Citizenship (see guidelines)	Country: USA Zip:75093
Additional names of conveying parties attached? Yes N	
3. Nature of conveyance)/Execution Date(s) :	General Partnership Citizenship
Execution Date(s)May 31.2010	Limited Partnership Citizenship
	Corporation Citizenship
Assignment Merger	★ Other <u>LLC</u> Cittzenship
Security Agreement Change of Name	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic
4. Application numbers a reger at on man perts) an	representative designation is attached: Yes No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment)
JUN - 7 2010	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 3239601 Additional sheet(s) attached? Yes No g Date if Application or Registration Number is unknown):
5. Name & address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Steve Clemons	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 2.6(b)(6) & 3.41) \$40.00
Street Address:2 <u>745 N. Dallas Pkwy.</u> Suite 310	Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed
City Piano	8. Payment Information:
State:nx Zip:75093	-
Phone Number:(214) 473-8686	Denocit Account Number
Fax Number: (214) 473-8685	Deposit Account Number
Email Address: sclemons at today com	Authorized User Name States St
9. Signature:	May 31, 2010
Signature	Date
Dr. Richard A. Drucker, Director-President	Total number of pages including cover

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (571) 273-0140, or mailed to:
Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

Name of Person Signing

sheet, attachments, and document:

ASSIGNMENT OF OWNERSHIP

MARK:

intraMAX

Registration No. 3,239,601

CURRENT

OWNER:

Drucker Technologies, Inc.

NEW

OWNER:

Drucker IP, LLC

THIS ASSIGNMENT OF OWNERSHIP (this "Assignment) dated effective May 31, 2010, is entered into by Drucker Technologies, Inc., a Texas corporation, the owner of the Mark, with an address of 1600 Capital Ave., Suite 100, Plano, Texas 75074 ("Assignor") and Drucker IP, LLC, a Texas limited liability company, with an address of 5012 York Ln., Plano, Texas 75093("Assignee").

Assignment

For good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, Assignor desires to, and hereby does, assign unto Assignee all of Assignor's right, title, and interest, in, under, and to the trademark identified with the U.S.P.T.O. as Registration No. 3,239,601 (the "Trademark"), the result being that the new owner of the Trademark shall be Assignee.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, this Assignment has been signed and delivered by the parties as of the date first above written.

ASSIGNOR:

Drucker Technologies, Inc.

Dr Richard A. Drucker, President

ASSIGNEE:

Drucker IP, LLC

Dr. Richard A. Drucker, President

Respectfully Submitted,

Steve H. Clemons

TRADEMARK REEL: 004220 FRAME: 0430

RECORDED: 06/07/2010